
Hessischer Schützenverband e. V.
Landesmeisterschaft 2012
Fita Halle
vom 21.und 22.01.2012 in Dietzenbach

6.20.10 - Schützenklasse   Qualifikationsrunde

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Langkabel, Rick 1989 3115 SV Böddiger 294 292 48 10 586
  2. Koch, Thilo 1980 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 283 280 31 21 563
  3. Gauding, Burkhard 1959 1219 BS GW Kassel 285 277 31 22 562
  4. Huckfeldt, Henning 1985 1219 BS GW Kassel 287 275 29 25 562
  5. Hillebrecht, Markus A. 1983 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 280 282 26 30 562
  6. Beck, Christian 1972 0432 SV BG Hanau 282 278 30 21 560
  7. Forster, Pascal 1984 9101 PSG Darmstadt 279 277 32 21 556
  8. Josephs, Ingo 1974 1219 BS GW Kassel 276 276 25 25 552
  9. Schuster, Christian 1978 0432 SV BG Hanau 272 278 27 22 550
10. Spielberg, Heiko 1987 5138 SV Moischt 280 270 23 27 550
11. Becker, Manuel 1991 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 275 274 23 23 549
12. Wissenbach, Michael 1966 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 275 273 21 29 548
13. Buchhold, Kai 1979 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 278 268 24 22 546
14. Nolte, Ralf 1968 1219 BS GW Kassel 281 264 25 18 545
15. Nikolaiczek, Cedric 1991 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 278 266 23 26 544
16. Pfister, Tobias 1981 4403 SPSV Breidenbach 278 263 21 24 541
17. Breitfelder, Stefan 1966 0331 TV Meerholz 266 273 19 25 539
18. Bethuys, Adrien 1988 9101 PSG Darmstadt 273 265 19 23 538
19. Grieger, Martin 1973 0432 SV BG Hanau 266 266 20 24 532
20. Kunzmann, Julian 1988 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 269 261 21 21 530
21. Döpp, Julian 1987 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 262 268 19 22 530
22. Tuisl, Sebastian 1989 4411 TV Weidenhausen 254 273 22 17 527
23. Görgen, Christopher 1983 7302 BC Oberauroff 271 255 18 23 526
24. Paltzow, Jens 1969 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 268 257 23 17 525
25. Linge, Markus 1988 1219 BS GW Kassel 256 263 12 30 519
26. Vogelsang, Jens 1970 3323 BC Pfeil Treysa 249 266 13 21 515
27. Schubert, Jens 1977 8149 BS Frankfurt 270 241 19 22 511
28. Orlopp, Alban 1980 0331 TV Meerholz 247 263 14 17 510
29. Biermann, Sebastian 1978 2219 BSC Korbach 257 250   9 27 507
30. Müller, Frank 1991 7302 BC Oberauroff 252 252 12 21 504
31. Lepszy, Ralf 1967 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 251 248 12 21 499
32. Reul, Mario 1980 9101 PSG Darmstadt 265 225 13 17 490
33. Puetzschel, Joerg 1967 7302 BC Oberauroff 249 232 14 16 481
34. Drechsler,Steffen 1984 0331 TV Meerholz 236 218   6 17 454

6.20.11 - Damenklasse    Qualifikationsrunde 

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Eibeck, Pia 1987 9101 PSG Darmstadt 282 285 32 23 567
  2. Heimbeck, Petra 1967 2103 SV Arolsen 267 278 26 19 545
  3. Lo Manto, Yvonne 1964 9108 SV Seeheim 273 270 22 24 543
  4. Burkhardt, Clarisse 1990 9101 PSG Darmstadt 262 270 17 25 532
  5. Dietzel, Sina 1990 0226 BSC SW Büdingen 260 271 18 20 531
  6. Landsiedel, Yvonne 1988 1219 BS GW Kassel 271 259 17 21 530
  7. Neumann, Nicole 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 261 266 20 16 527
  8. Viehmeier, Silvia 1967 2103 SV Arolsen 257 269 16 23 526
  9. Werner, Agnes 1969 0432 SV BG Hanau 256 268 18 18 524
10. Hofmann, Julia 1984 0331 TV Meerholz 250 273 21 16 523
11. Sauerwald, Carina 1991 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 269 249 18 19 518
12. Benz, Veronika 1989 9101 PSG Darmstadt 249 267   9 31 516
13. Noack, Michaela 1971 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn268 244 16 23 512
14. Schönheit, Steffi 1978 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 260 251 16 18 511
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6.20.11 - Damenklasse    Qualifikationsrunde 

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

15. Weischedel, Nadine 1989 1219 BS GW Kassel 259 244 13 22 503
16. Warrlich, Simone 1982 9108 SV Seeheim 252 249 12 19 501
17. Dressler, Astrid 1963 1609 SV Zierenberg 254 244 11 16 498
18. Krieg, Rebecca 1985 1219 BS GW Kassel 250 235 10 19 485
19. Hagelüken, Denise 1991 1609 SV Zierenberg 245 225 12 14 470

6.20.20 - Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schill, Johan 1998 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 286 278 29 26 564
  2. Augenreich, Julian 1998 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 280 282 30 23 562
  3. Stojan, Eric 1998 1609 SV Zierenberg 284 276 26 29 560
  4. Gotta, Tom 1999 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 277 274 22 27 551
  5. Jepsen, Jan Eric 1999 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 271 272 19 31 543
  6. Matura, Maurizio 1999 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 263 268 16 31 531
  7. Westrich, Fabian 1998 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 259 264 16 17 523
  8. Theis, Nathanael 1998 4311 SV Herbornseelbach 263 257 17 21 520
  9. Kirsch, Pascal 1999 0315 SG Altenhaßlau 261 256 14 23 517
10. Hesselbach, Philipp 1998 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 265 251 16 19 516
11. Schubert, Nikola 1999 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 256 259 12 23 515
12. Pellenz, Yannick 1999 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 253 257 10 23 510
13. Petry, Keanu 1999 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 235 270 17 17 505
14. Drenth, Henry Max 1999 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 249 253   9 21 502
15. Reis, Robin 1998 3115 SV Böddiger 244 255 13 17 499
16. Huckelmann, Florian 1998 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 241 249   5 21 490
17. Berg, Markus 1998 5303 SV Londorf 233 236 10 13 469
18. Rother, Marcel 1998 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 233 220   5 14 453
19. Barrios Subires, Jonah 1998 3239 CJD Oberurff SG 216 230   4 15 446
20. Wolf, Lennart 1998 2219 BSC Korbach 211 229   3   8 440
21. Spieker, Timo 1998 9505 SPS Walldorf 207 229   4 14 436
22. Engelhard, Nico 1999 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 226 195   5 13 421
23. Petry, Kenny 1999 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 196 211   4   3 407
24. Bowers, Kai 1999 9505 SPS Walldorf 181 189   3   5 370
25. Vedder, Philip 1998 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 238 0   6   3 238

6.20.21 - Schülerklasse  A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Becker, Solveig 1999 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 269 271 22 21 540
  2. Schreiber, Carina 1998 9108 SV Seeheim 259 239   6 22 498
  3. Schneider, Alicia 1998 0205 SV Dauernheim 253 241   9 19 494
  4. Jacob, Marie - Sophie 1998 1603 SPSV Istha 241 229   9 12 470
  5. Ottmar, Hannah 1999 2103 SV Arolsen 232 229   3 19 461
  6. Pohl, Pia 1999 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 231 228   5 12 459
  7. Wiese, Sophia 1998 9505 SPS Walldorf 206 208   1 13 414

6.20.22 - Schülerklasse  B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Vedder, Raoul 2000 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 282 283 33 19 565
  2. Haller, Lucas 2000 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 277 276 26 21 553
  3. Mohr, Janik 2000 3115 SV Böddiger 279 262 20 23 541
  4. Reyer, Henning 2001 3115 SV Böddiger 264 274 22 24 538
  5. Lehning, Laurin-Luis 2001 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 268 269 16 30 537
  6. Hermann, Kevin 2000 0432 SV BG Hanau 261 261 12 24 522
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6.20.22 - Schülerklasse  B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  7. Vormwald, Julian 2000 0315 SG Altenhaßlau 249 265 13 17 514
  8. Stojan, Leon 2001 1609 SV Zierenberg 257 256 13 23 513
  9. Schuller, Johannes Timo 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 254 254 11 20 508
10. Bergmann, Nico 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 266 235 11 28 501
11. Emrich, Konstantin 2000 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 239 257 12 18 496
12. Kolbe, Patrick 2000 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 254 242 12 13 496
13. Zimmer, Jan Michail Andrej2001 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 236 259 13 16 495
14. Otschipka, Jan 2001 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 240 253 13 16 493
15. Fürweger, Stephan 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 245 247 13 16 492
16. Scheerer, Lars 2000 7302 BC Oberauroff 232 239   6 17 471
17. Reyer, Sören 2001 3115 SV Böddiger 224 220   9   8 444
18. Rettberg, Jonathan 2001 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 215 223   6 12 438
19. Matteo Tassilo , 2000 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 208 224   2   9 432
20. Lilienthal, Jan 2001 3115 SV Böddiger 221 208   6 11 429
21. Poth, Dennis 2001 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 216 212   1 13 428
22. Klier, Raven 2000 0432 SV BG Hanau 204 186   1   9 390
23. Otto, Nathanael 2001 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 206 182   3 11 388
24. Martin, Paul 2001 8228 SKV Hainhausen 202 181   3   6 383

6.20.23 - Schülerklasse  B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schubert, Franka-Maria 2001 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 264 247 14 23 511
  2. Häntsch, Nina 2000 2103 SV Arolsen 258 246 11 18 504
  3. Bachmann, Geraldine 2001 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 246 250 12 19 496
  4. Kirchstein, Janis 2000 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 243 248 11 19 491
  5. Achtelik, Lucienne 2000 5303 SV Londorf 233 236   6 12 469

6.20.24 - Schülerklasse  C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 10 m 10 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Gotta, Nell 2002 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 287 0 18 11 287
  2. Fulda, Julian 2002 0432 SV BG Hanau 286 0 19   8 286
  3. Lacey, Christopher 2002 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 272 0 10 13 272
  4. Bilgin, Süral-Eren 2002 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 267 0   6 15 267
  5. Wolf, Timotheus 2002 8228 SKV Hainhausen 259 0   7 12 259
  6. Vedder, Valentino 2002 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 252 0   8 13 252
  7. Grunder, Daniel 2003 9433 PBC Bürstadt 228 0   2   5 228
  8. Hellmich, Luis 2002 8228 SKV Hainhausen 226 0   3   5 226
  9. Knaf, Valentin 2003 0432 SV BG Hanau 220 0   3   5 220
10. Lerch, Eric Alexander 2003 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 192 0   0   4 192
11. Michel, Hanna 2002 6110 SV Bimbach 190 0   2   3 190
12. Preußner, André 2003 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 186 0   2   2 186
13. Steinmacher, Timon 2003 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 177 0   2   5 177

6.20.30 - Jugendklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Löhr, Philipp 1995 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 282 281 28 28 563
  2. Petry, Kevin 1995 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 268 273 21 25 541
  3. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 261 276 24 16 537
  4. Hohmann, Julian 1997 1603 SPSV Istha 266 264 16 26 530
  5. Bös, Wilhelm 1996 1112 BSC Vellmar 267 256 18 19 523
  6. Kalms, Felix 1996 1308 SSV Baunatal 260 262 18 22 522
  7. Gotta, Nik 1997 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 248 262 17 21 510
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6.20.30 - Jugendklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  8. Eberle, Sebastian 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 253 255 14 17 508
  9. Suttner, Maximilian 1997 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 252 252 14 16 504
10. Scheerer, Tim 1996 7302 BC Oberauroff 246 252 13 15 498
11. Knecht, Matthias 1995 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 235 248 10 16 483
12. Rother, Matthias 1995 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 245 237   3 20 482
13. Lepszy, Silvio 1996 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 250 230   7 18 480
14. Kaether, Adrian 1995 9108 SV Seeheim 239 235 10 12 474
15. Wagner, Maximilian Lucas 1996 9108 SV Seeheim 234 228   6 15 462
16. Chrysalidis, Philipp 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 227 224   6 17 451
17. Hohlfeld, Lukas 1995 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 217 231 10 10 448
18. Danneker, Eduard 1995 8228 SKV Hainhausen 214 214   8 11 428
19. Heinz, Niklas 1997 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 179 207   5   7 386

6.20.31 - Jugendklasse /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Volland, Nadine 1995 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 261 257 13 19 518
  2. Gerhardt, Michelle 1995 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 252 260 12 26 512
  3. Harder, Sophie 1996 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 239 268 16 20 507
  4. Weinmeister, Vanessa 1997 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 253 254 16 15 507
  5. Wendel, Samantha Elisabeth1997 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 253 250 19   7 503
  6. Weck, Tamsyn Karlotta 1995 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 243 258   9 22 501
  7. Schäfer, Ayla 1996 5301 SV Giessen 238 256   9 17 494
  8. Miksch, Hanna 1997 3323 BC Pfeil Treysa 233 254 14 14 487
  9. Bußer, Eva 1995 8215 BS SPF Seligenstadt 238 243 11 14 481
10. Böhm, Lea 1997 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 225 244   6 11 469
11. Wilfert, Nina 1997 9101 PSG Darmstadt 198 206   5 11 404

6.20.40 - Juniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Rahn, Heiko 1994 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 285 287 34 24 572
  2. Böhm, Jan 1992 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 276 276 27 21 552
  3. Schuder, Nils 1994 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 264 278 24 23 542
  4. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 267 275 20 23 542
  5. Schönhof, Dennis 1993 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 269 270 20 24 539
  6. Bayer, Tim Maurice 1992 4315 SSPC Sinn 266 268 17 26 534
  7. Hübner, Eric 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 265 263 20 25 528
  8. Leidich, Hendrik 1993 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 264 263 19 16 527
  9. Bös, Robert 1994 1112 BSC Vellmar 266 256 14 23 522
10. Löhr, Jan Nickolas 1993 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 243 253 16 27 496
11. Nitschke, Christian 1992 2103 SV Arolsen 220 235   8 15 455
12. Raquet, Florian 1994 0315 SG Altenhaßlau 251 0   3 16 251

6.20.41 - Juniorenklasse  /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Heilemann, Julia 1994 1609 SV Zierenberg 270 277 19 30 547
  2. Schäfer, Annemarie 1992 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 277 256 18 22 533
  3. Rode, Julia 1992 3115 SV Böddiger 262 242 18 24 504
  4. Krüger, Nicole 1992 8214 SG Dreieichenhain 251 241 11 20 492
  5. Spiller, Janine 1993 0331 TV Meerholz 233 252   9 24 485
  6. Sasse, Frederike 1993 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 209 215   4 15 424
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6.20.50 - Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Mohr, Adolf 1964 7416 SG Kirberg 283 292 39 17 575
  2. Bachmann, Roman 1958 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 286 273 26 28 559
  3. Hoffmann, Hubert 1963 0110 SV Nieder-Florstadt 276 283 26 27 559
  4. Dehnert, Dieter 1963 1219 BS GW Kassel 283 275 29 22 558
  5. Worschech, Uwe 1958 9328 KSV Wallbach 281 268 28 19 549
  6. Klein, Gerald 1966 9108 SV Seeheim 274 273 26 21 547
  7. Naumann, Günter 1965 0331 TV Meerholz 275 271 23 20 546
  8. Schmitt, Richard 1958 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 268 276 21 24 544
  9. Seidler, Christian 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 274 268 24 20 542
10. Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 259 279 24 24 538
11. Emrich, Manfred 1958 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 265 271 24 22 536
12. Nikolaiczek, Achim 1957 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 262 273 20 23 535
13. Magiera, Harald 1960 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 265 268 22 18 533
14. Mlitzko, Robert 1959 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 257 275 21 23 532
15. Aramanovich, Sergej 1962 2219 BSC Korbach 266 266 16 29 532
16. Pötsch, Jörg 1959 9108 SV Seeheim 268 264 12 33 532
17. Morneweg, Reinhard 1959 5138 SV Moischt 261 270 20 21 531
18. Langer, Ernst 1966 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 266 265 15 26 531
19. Heimbeck, Jan 1965 2219 BSC Korbach 263 267 19 20 530
20. Walczyk, Andreas 1960 0331 TV Meerholz 269 255 14 25 524
21. Wieber, Thomas 1965 5108 SV Momberg 266 255 12 29 521
22. Bauer, Udo 1962 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 251 265 21 19 516
23. Dabat, Karsten 1965 0331 TV Meerholz 250 261 17 19 511
24. Buchenau, Holger 1964 1438 BC Meinhard 263 245 10 27 508
25. van De Sand-Kalms, Ingo 1962 1308 SSV Baunatal 248 259 17 19 507
26. Mildner, Klaus 1965 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 261 244 18 12 505
27. Denner, Nils 1962 2306 SV Bad Wildungen 242 259 13 18 501
28. Dietz, Ottmar 1962 0104 SV Rockenberg 244 248 12 22 492
29. Nitschke, Wolfram 1957 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 225 261 14 16 486
30. Bücher, Jürgen 1960 7302 BC Oberauroff 238 245   6 22 483
31. Jünemann, Ralf 1958 9426 SSV Viernheim 236 216   5 22 452
32. Diehl, Klaus 1963 5212 BSC Alsfeld 224 200   5 20 424

6.20.51 - Damenaltersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Becker, Elisabeth 1956 7117 SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 265 272 20 22 537
  2. Kühl, Susanne 1957 0432 SV BG Hanau 268 262 16 22 530
  3. Löhr, Anette 1964 8213 SG Tell Dietzenbach 253 258 13 18 511
  4. Kodwitz, Sabine 1958 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 253 252 15 24 505
  5. Köhn, Petra 1957 5301 SV Giessen 249 249 10 16 498
  6. Forster, Renate 1954 9101 PSG Darmstadt 252 241 13 18 493
  7. Schulz, Nicole Eva 1965 8325 VfA Frischauf Eschborn 246 233 13 18 479
  8. Meißner, Otgontschimeg 1963 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 235 244   9 20 479
  9. Döpp, Martina 1962 0432 SV BG Hanau 235 235 10 16 470
10. Linge, Martina 1964 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 224 192 10 12 416

6.20.60 - Seniorenklasse /m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Och, Norbert 1949 8214 SG Dreieichenhain 276 274 22 28 550
  2. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9101 PSG Darmstadt 264 278 22 24 542
  3. Schürmanns, Wilfried 1950 9433 PBC Bürstadt 268 272 16 30 540
  4. Berz, Wolfgang 1956 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 269 263 18 22 532
  5. Nickol, Norbert 1940 0432 SV BG Hanau 260 269 21 22 529
  6. Ruhl, Reinhold 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 264 261 15 24 525
  7. Volz, Werner 1955 3239 CJD Oberurff SG 269 253 17 25 522
  8. Benz, Hans Roland 1951 9101 PSG Darmstadt 264 258 15 23 522
  9. Köhn, Dieter 1952 5301 SV Giessen 262 257 17 23 519

Seite 5



6.20.60 - Seniorenklasse /m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

10. Dolle, Jörg-Dieter 1954 9108 SV Seeheim 272 244 20 17 516
11. Braeutigam, Juergen 1945 1602 SPSV Sand 252 262 12 23 514
12. Strauss, Reiner 1956 3239 CJD Oberurff SG 257 249 10 25 506
13. Leidich, Holger 1955 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 241 258 16 15 499
14. Unger, Kurt 1938 3239 CJD Oberurff SG 263 236 14 19 499
15. Reinke, Helmut 1952 6212 SV Hettenhausen 245 252 13 17 497
16. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 242 245   9 23 487
17. Korffmann, Edmund 1954 9433 PBC Bürstadt 254 232 10 27 486
18. Gehlsen, Michael 1943 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn234 246   9 17 480
19. Peeck, Wolfgang 1942 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn226 254   9 16 480
20. Leber, Friedhelm 1954 7416 SG Kirberg 231 245   9 22 476
21. Greiff, Detlef 1949 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 237 238   9 15 475
22. Lernet, Hans-Juergen 1953 2219 BSC Korbach 256 218 20 15 474
23. Pfeifer, Klaus 1948 8221 SG Neu-Isenburg 220 252 13 18 472
24. Mendetzki, Peter 1956 8423 BS Oberursel 231 233 17 11 464
25. Hardt, Friedrich 1942 7416 SG Kirberg 217 247   7 16 464
26. Leister, Robert 1952 6414 KKSV Stockhausen 248 205   9 21 453

6.25.10 - Schützenklasse  Comp.  Qualifikationsrunde 

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kolodzeiski, Stefan 1986 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 294 292 46 14 586
  2. Glaubrecht, Thomas 1970 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 290 286 36 24 576
  3. Schreiner, Michael 1971 6120 BSC Fulda 293 282 35 25 575
  4. Annacker, Stephan 1985 0439 BSC Nidderau 285 288 33 27 573
  5. Bullinger, Björn 1975 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 281 291 32 28 572
  6. Sarikaya, Yasar 1967 1219 BS GW Kassel 287 284 31 29 571
  7. Zumbroich, Ingo 1972 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 285 286 31 29 571
  8. Schönfeld, Christian 1983 6203 SV Rengersfeld 288 283 31 29 571
  9. Rosbander, Alexander 1976 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 282 286 29 30 568
10. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 283 284 27 33 567
11. Hüttl, Christian 1984 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 283 282 26 33 565
12. Georgescu, Alexander 1977 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 283 282 26 33 565
13. Müller, Sven 1983 1219 BS GW Kassel 284 281 25 35 565
14. Makohl, Rene 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 282 281 24 35 563
15. Sperzel, Erik 1969 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 283 279 24 34 562
16. Melzer, Christoph 1991 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 279 283 23 36 562
17. Kratena, Jiri 1979 9433 PBC Bürstadt 277 285 23 36 562
18. Mayer, Norbert 1971 3115 SV Böddiger 280 282 22 38 562
19. Baier, Joachim 1972 0439 BSC Nidderau 280 277 22 34 557
20. Daniel, Richard 1991 0439 BSC Nidderau 280 275 18 39 555
21. Frerichs, Frank 1978 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 275 279 14 46 554
22. Streb, Christoph 1971 0439 BSC Nidderau 275 278 17 39 553
23. Fuhrmann, Marco 1971 0439 BSC Nidderau 280 270 20 38 550
24. Straub, Stefan 1972 6120 BSC Fulda 271 276 14 39 547
25. Weber, Timo 1975 6120 BSC Fulda 272 275 12 43 547
26. Karle, Klaus 1968 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 266 274 11 46 540

6.25.11 - Damenklasse  Comp.  Qualifikationsrunde

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Landesfeind, Carolin 1987 3115 SV Böddiger 284 285 29 31 569
  2. Dotzel, Irene 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 279 286 27 31 565
  3. Landesfeind, Dorith 1963 3115 SV Böddiger 286 276 24 34 562
  4. Kaiser, Angela 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 284 277 23 35 561
  5. Wesp, Christina 1977 9101 PSG Darmstadt 283 277 21 38 560
  6. Jonas, Alexandra 1969 6120 BSC Fulda 279 279 20 38 558
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6.25.11 - Damenklasse  Comp.  Qualifikationsrunde

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  7. Stohrer, Christine 1954 0205 SV Dauernheim 280 277 20 37 557
  8. Gertler, Claudia 1970 0205 SV Dauernheim 280 273 14 45 553
  9. Makohl, Elke 1958 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 275 272 10 48 547
10. Weinel, Karin 1965 0205 SV Dauernheim 265 281 17 35 546
11. Rapp, Tanja 1976 0439 BSC Nidderau 273 271 18 38 544
12. Keller, Susanne 1961 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 270 273 12 41 543
13. Kleineidam, Sarah 1988 8149 BS Frankfurt 266 271 13 34 537

6.25.20 - Schülerklasse  A   Comp.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Sperzel, Jan 1999 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 277 276 18 37 553
  2. Asbach, Beatrice 1999 0439 BSC Nidderau 254 255   7 29 509
  3. Wendisch, Jari 1998 8149 BS Frankfurt 241 242   2 27 483
  4. Hörr, Jessica 1998 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 242 233   5 23 475

6.25.22 - Schülerklasse  B  Comp.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Handwerk, Mirco 2000 6212 SV Hettenhausen 252 254   7 26 506
  2. Böhm, Nils 2001 4147 B.S.C. Laufdorf 256 245   5 28 501
  3. Thomas, Maximilian 2000 4411 TV Weidenhausen 256 230   4 22 486

6.25.30 - Jugendklasse   Comp.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Achenbach, Jeremy 1996 4411 TV Weidenhausen 280 289 29 31 569
  2. Krämer, Julian 1995 0439 BSC Nidderau 281 285 27 32 566
  3. Sperzel, Philipp 1996 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 277 268 15 35 545
  4. Kirsch, Jonas 1995 6120 BSC Fulda 271 272 11 41 543
  5. Theis, Andre 1995 2103 SV Arolsen 272 269 13 37 541
  6. Menne, Philipp 1996 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 265 264 10 35 529
  7. Müller, Maik 1997 4318 SV Fleisbach 260 268   8 35 528
  8. Bücker, Sven Lukas 1995 2219 BSC Korbach 250 243   3 35 493
  9. Conte, Christof 1997 0439 BSC Nidderau 243 243   1 24 486
10. Engelhardt, Nils 1996 6507 SV Mackenzell 244 241   5 26 485
11. Krapf, Lukas 1995 1308 SSV Baunatal 231 241   3 24 472
12. Moos, Jan-Richard 1997 6212 SV Hettenhausen 213 236   3 17 449

6.25.40 - Juniorenklasse   Comp.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kollenbroich, Rick 1993 3115 SV Böddiger 283 278 21 39 561
  2. Siebert, Jan-Frederik 1994 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn275 281 18 40 556
  3. Reinke, Marc 1994 6212 SV Hettenhausen 270 271 12 40 541
  4. Kaulich, Stefanie 1994 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 269 265   7 42 534
  5. Leonhardt, Katharina 1993 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 266 256   7 35 522
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6.25.50 - Altersklasse   Comp.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Zengerle, Roland 1962 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 284 289 33 27 573
  2. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 287 285 33 26 572
  3. Tripp-Noll, Markus 1966 3115 SV Böddiger 284 285 29 31 569
  4. Russow, Ralf 1962 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 280 282 26 30 562
  5. Barczewski, Thomas 1959 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 280 281 27 28 561
  6. Feuring, Michael 1961 4403 SPSV Breidenbach 277 283 22 36 560
  7. Böhm, Karl 1961 4132 SPS Niederwetz 277 283 21 38 560
  8. Lack, Oswin 1965 4132 SPS Niederwetz 285 274 25 31 559
  9. Selzer, Hubert 1960 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 280 277 20 37 557
10. Redeker, Thomas 1962 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 279 275 17 40 554
11. Kleber, Joachim 1966 4132 SPS Niederwetz 279 275 17 40 554
12. Debus, Peter 1961 0439 BSC Nidderau 273 279 24 33 552
13. Daniel, Bernd 1958 0439 BSC Nidderau 275 275 24 30 550
14. Krämer, Dieter 1964 0439 BSC Nidderau 273 277 18 36 550
15. Gärtner, Lothar 1965 0132 BSC Gronau 276 274 13 44 550
16. Busse, Manfred 1965 1219 BS GW Kassel 273 276 22 33 549
17. Koch, Jürgen 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 268 280 20 28 548
18. Landesfeind, Martin 1960 3115 SV Böddiger 269 263 16 38 532

6.25.60 - Seniorenklasse  Comp.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Willner, Helmut 1953 4403 SPSV Breidenbach 277 279 20 36 556
  2. Justkowiak, Hubert 1954 1438 BC Meinhard 279 277 19 38 556
  3. Kuttner, Willi 1942 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 273 280 16 41 553
  4. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 277 272 15 39 549
  5. Bohne, Gerhard 1950 8517 BSC Hochtaunus 272 274 12 42 546
  6. Nickel, Volker 1956 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 275 270 14 45 545

6.26.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Engelhard, Andreas 1964 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 255 260 15 18 515
  2. Fekeler, Meik 1971 2219 BSC Korbach 253 257 10 26 510
  3. Follert, Christian 1963 8149 BS Frankfurt 247 254 10 17 501
  4. Schiro, Frank 1980 0226 BSC SW Büdingen 246 252 10 15 498
  5. Stojan, Matthias 1973 1609 SV Zierenberg 246 250 14 15 496
  6. Strba, Dominik 1986 1438 BC Meinhard 246 249 11 18 495
  7. Stückrad, Harald 1967 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 254 235 11 18 489
  8. Schweigkoffer, Harry 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 255 233 10 17 488
  9. Brockgreitens, Ulrich 1958 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 251 236 12 17 487
10. Busch, Wilhelm 1954 1438 BC Meinhard 246 234   5 16 480
11. Schiemann, Stefan 1969 1219 BS GW Kassel 250 226   6 16 476
12. Zaruba, Reinhardt 1949 8236 SG Hainstadt 239 233   3 17 472
13. Kröll, Oliver 1973 0205 SV Dauernheim 227 244   9 15 471
14. Zirankewitsch, Karl-Heinz 1950 2219 BSC Korbach 232 227   9 13 459
15. Heithörster, Gunter 1962 7302 BC Oberauroff 226 233   7 14 459
16. Burster, Benjamin 1991 0205 SV Dauernheim 210 234   7 16 444
17. Matthiesen, Jörg 1967 6311 SG Herolz 229 215   5 15 444
18. Theis, Jörg 1969 2103 SV Arolsen 219 213   7 10 432
19. Kopa, Herbert 1960 1212 SV Niederkaufungen 227 200   3 10 427
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6.26.11 - Blankbogen Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Dietz, Tina 1991 8149 BS Frankfurt 244 235   7 14 479
  2. Lauber, Sabine 1976 5149 SPV Schweinsberg 217 208   4   7 425
  3. Richter, Sabine 1962 8236 SG Hainstadt 206 218   5 11 424
  4. Kuhne, Katrin 1980 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 207 205   1   9 412
  5. Fichtner, Annette 1959 8423 BS Oberursel 187 207   4   7 394
  6. Bäppler, Simone 1967 8402 Homburger SG 166 211   5   6 377
  7. Degenhardt, Kirsten 1966 3115 SV Böddiger 173 163   2   8 336
  8. Patzer, Sonja 1950 2434 1. BSC Burgwald 139 181   1   8 320

6.26.20 - Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Musiol, Anja 1998 8149 BS Frankfurt 260 259 11 27 519
  2. Latzko, Anna 1998 2434 1. BSC Burgwald 244 230   4 15 474
  3. Bergerfurth, Johannes 1999 5149 SPV Schweinsberg 216 229   3 18 445
  4. Brehl, Leonhard 1999 8307 SG Okriftel 224 216   6 13 440

6.26.30 - Blankbogen Jugendklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Theis, Rene 1996 2103 SV Arolsen 259 249   9 23 508
  2. Reyer, Maximilian 1997 3115 SV Böddiger 226 205   5   7 431
  3. Wilke, Lukas Tobias 1996 8307 SG Okriftel 202 217   6 10 419
  4. Lippert, Sabrina 1995 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 212 196   2 13 408

6.27.95 - Langbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schiemann, Stefan 1969 1219 BS GW Kassel 203 228   6 12 431
  2. Friedrich, Carsten 1980 9505 SPS Walldorf 200 226   4 12 426
  3. Then, Udo 1953 0132 BSC Gronau 212 183   3   9 395
  4. Schmidt, Bernd 1950 0106 SV Selzerbrunnen 191 166   4   6 357
  5. Moskalenko, Elke 1967 8307 SG Okriftel 163 186   2   3 349
  6. Haase, Martin 1956 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 150 170   4   3 320
  7. Bürger, David 1975 8211 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 144 166   2   6 310
  8. Fawier, Arnold 1950 3239 CJD Oberurff SG 161 148   3   6 309
  9. Wohlerdt, Jürgen 1958 6311 SG Herolz 143 166   1   2 309
10. Joppich, Daniel 1991 8306 SV Kriftel 131 164   3   2 295
11. Textor, Dieter 1957 7416 SG Kirberg 146 139   1   3 285
12. Bäckmann, Eberhard 1964 0109 SV Bad Vilbel 143 134   1   3 277
13. Gresse, Uta 1969 8402 Homburger SG 142 132   2   3 274
14. Adrian, Klaus 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 136 129   2   3 265
15. Meine, Thomas 1947 0132 BSC Gronau 139 110   0   4 249
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Hessischer Schützenverband e. V.
Landesmeisterschaft 2012
Fita Halle
vom 21.und 22.01.2012 in Dietzenbach

6.20.10 - Schützenklasse

  1. BS GW Kassel 1676 10' 85 9' 72
Huckfeldt, Henning 562
Gauding, Burkhard 562
Josephs, Ingo 552

  2. SV BG Hanau 1642 10' 77 9' 67
Beck, Christian 560
Schuster, Christian 550
Grieger, Martin 532

  3. B.S.C. Laufdorf 1641 10' 68 9' 75
Hillebrecht, Markus A. 562
Becker, Manuel 549
Döpp, Julian 530

  4. PSG Darmstadt 1584 10' 64 9' 61
Forster, Pascal 556
Bethuys, Adrien 538
Reul, Mario 490

  5. BC Oberauroff 1511 10' 44 9' 60
Görgen, Christopher 526
Müller, Frank 504
Puetzschel, Joerg 481

  6. TV Meerholz 1503 10' 39 9' 59
Breitfelder, Stefan 539
Orlopp, Alban 510
Drechsler,Steffen 454

6.20.11 - Damenklasse

  1. PSG Darmstadt 1615 10' 58 9' 79
Eibeck, Pia 567
Burkhardt, Clarisse 532
Benz, Veronika 516

  2. SV BG Hanau 1524 10' 44 9' 56
Kühl, Susanne 530
Werner, Agnes 524
Döpp, Martina 470

  3. BS GW Kassel 1518 10' 40 9' 62
Landsiedel, Yvonne 530
Weischedel, Nadine 503
Krieg, Rebecca 485
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6.20.20 - Schülerklasse A

  1. SV Diana Ober Roden 1629 10' 68 9' 69
Augenreich, Julian 562
Gotta, Tom 551
Hesselbach, Philipp 516

  2. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1598 10' 53 9' 75
Jepsen, Jan Eric 543
Becker, Solveig 540
Schubert, Nikola 515

  3. SV Niederkaufungen 1444 10' 39 9' 51
Schill, Johan 564
Pohl, Pia 459
Engelhard, Nico 421

  4. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1420 10' 25 9' 41
Westrich, Fabian 523
Huckelmann, Florian 490
Petry, Kenny 407

  5. SPS Walldorf 1220 10' 8 9' 32
Spieker, Timo 436
Wiese, Sophia 414
Bowers, Kai 370

  6. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1196 10' 28 9' 34
Petry, Keanu 505
Rother, Marcel 453
Vedder, Philip 238

6.20.22 - Schülerklasse  B

  1. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1655 10' 75 9' 70
Vedder, Raoul 565
Haller, Lucas 553
Lehning, Laurin-Luis 537

  2. SV Böddiger 1523 10' 51 9' 55
Mohr, Janik 541
Reyer, Henning 538
Reyer, Sören 444

  3. BS SPF Seligenstadt 1501 10' 35 9' 64
Schuller, Johannes Timo 508
Bergmann, Nico 501
Fürweger, Stephan 492

  4. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1435 10' 27 9' 49
Schubert, Franka-Maria 511
Kolbe, Patrick 496
Poth, Dennis 428
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6.20.24 - Schülerklasse  C m/w

  1. SG Tell Dietzenbach 791 10' 24 9' 41
Lacey, Christopher 272
Bilgin, Süral-Eren 267
Vedder, Valentino 252

  2. SV Nieder-Florstadt 555 10' 4 9' 11
Lerch, Eric Alexander 192
Preußner, André 186
Steinmacher, Timon 177

6.20.30 - Jugendklasse

  1. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1605 10' 58 9' 75
Löhr, Philipp 563
Petry, Kevin 541
Weck, Tamsyn Karlotta 501

  2. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1497 10' 34 9' 53
Gerhardt, Michelle 512
Wendel, Samantha Elisabeth503
Rother, Matthias 482

  3. BS SPF Seligenstadt 1435 10' 34 9' 42
Suttner, Maximilian 504
Knecht, Matthias 483
Hohlfeld, Lukas 448

  4. PSG Darmstadt 1392 10' 35 9' 44
Reisser, Lukas 537
Chrysalidis, Philipp 451
Wilfert, Nina 404

6.20.40 - Juniorenklasse

  1. B.S.C. Laufdorf 1618 10' 66 9' 61
Böhm, Jan 552
Schönhof, Dennis 539
Leidich, Hendrik 527
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6.20.50 - Altersklasse

  1. SV Seeheim 1590 10' 56 9' 70
Seidler, Christian 542
Pötsch, Jörg 532
Dolle, Jörg-Dieter 516

  2. TV Meerholz 1581 10' 54 9' 64
Naumann, Günter 546
Walczyk, Andreas 524
Dabat, Karsten 511

  3. SV Bad Wildungen 1568 10' 54 9' 64
Nikolaiczek, Achim 535
Mlitzko, Robert 532
Denner, Nils 501

  4. PBC Bürstadt 1564 10' 50 9' 81
Schürmanns, Wilfried 540
Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 538
Korffmann, Edmund 486

  5. BSC Korbach 1536 10' 55 9' 64
Aramanovich, Sergej 532
Heimbeck, Jan 530
Lernet, Hans-Juergen 474

  6. SV Diana Ober Roden 1534 10' 53 9' 57
Berz, Wolfgang 532
Bauer, Udo 516
Nitschke, Wolfram 486

  7. B.S.C. Laufdorf 1533 10' 51 9' 58
Bachmann, Roman 559
Leidich, Holger 499
Greiff, Detlef 475

  8. KKSV Stockhausen 1533 10' 54 9' 67
Schmitt, Richard 544
Emrich, Manfred 536
Leister, Robert 453

  9. CJD Oberurff SG 1527 10' 41 9' 69
Volz, Werner 522
Strauss, Reiner 506
Unger, Kurt 499

10. SG Kirberg 1515 10' 55 9' 55
Mohr, Adolf 575
Leber, Friedhelm 476
Hardt, Friedrich 464
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6.25.10 - Schützenklasse  Comp.

  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1720 10' 101 9' 78
Kolodzeiski, Stefan 586
Zumbroich, Ingo 571
Makohl, Rene 563

  2. Offenbacher Flobertschützen 1707 10' 88 9' 91
Zengerle, Roland 573
Bullinger, Björn 572
Melzer, Christoph 562

  3. PBC Bürstadt 1701 10' 83 9' 95
Kaiser, Olaf 572
Strubel, Daniel 567
Kratena, Jiri 562

  4. SV Aarfalke Wehen 1695 10' 79 9' 97
Rosbander, Alexander 568
Georgescu, Alexander 565
Sperzel, Erik 562

  5. BS GW Kassel 1685 10' 78 9' 97
Sarikaya, Yasar 571
Müller, Sven 565
Busse, Manfred 549

  6. BSC Nidderau 1680 10' 73 9' 97
Annacker, Stephan 573
Baier, Joachim 557
Krämer, Dieter 550

  7. BSC Rüsselsheim 1673 10' 57 9' 119
Hüttl, Christian 565
Frerichs, Frank 554
Redeker, Thomas 554

  8. BSC Fulda 1669 10' 61 9' 107
Schreiner, Michael 575
Straub, Stefan 547
Weber, Timo 547

  9. SV Böddiger 1663 10' 67 9' 107
Tripp-Noll, Markus 569
Mayer, Norbert 562
Landesfeind, Martin 532

10. BSC Hochtaunus 1659 10' 57 9' 113
Russow, Ralf 562
Selzer, Hubert 557
Karle, Klaus 540

11. BSC Nidderau 1658 10' 55 9' 116
Daniel, Richard 555
Streb, Christoph 553
Fuhrmann, Marco 550

Seite 5



6.25.11 - Damenklasse  Comp.

  1. SV Dauernheim 1656 10' 51 9' 117
Stohrer, Christine 557
Gertler, Claudia 553
Weinel, Karin 546

  2. BSC Rüsselsheim 1634 10' 44 9' 114
Dotzel, Irene 565
Makohl, Elke 547
Leonhardt, Katharina 522
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Landesmeisterschaft Bogen Halle 2012
21. Januar 2012 in Dietzenbach

Schützen Compound

Pl. Name Verein Quali. 1/4 1/2 Finale Ges.

01. Kolodzeiski, Stefan BSC Rüsselsheim 586 6 6 6 (18)

02. Schreiner, Michael BSC Fulda 575 5* 7 4 (12)

03. Glaubrecht, Thomas SG Groß-Bieberau 576 7 3 6 (16)

04. Bullinger, Björn Offenbacher Flobertschützen 572 6 4 (10)

05. Zumbroich, Ingo BSC Rüsselsheim 571 5

06. Sarikaya, Yasar BS GW Kassel 571 2

07. Annacker, Stephan BSC Nidderau 573 2

08. Schönfeld, Christian SV Rengersfeld 571 1

Ergebnisliste 1/4 Finale 22.01.2012 21:41



4

Schb Name Erg.

Kolodzeiski, Stefan 6 (29;28;30;30)

1 BSC Rüsselsheim 586 Quali.

8 Sarikaya, Yasar 2 (28;29;29;29)

BS GW Kassel 571 Quali.

Kolodzeiski, Stefan 6 (28;29;29;27;28)

BSC Rüsselsheim

Bullinger, Björn 4 (27;29;29;28;27)

Offenbacher Flobertschützen

Bullinger, Björn 6 (28;28;30;29)

5 Offenbacher Flobertschützen 572 Quali.

4 Annacker, Stephan 2 (27;28;29;29)

BSC Nidderau 573 Quali. Kolodzeiski, Stefan 6

Finale BSC Rüsselsheim (29;30;29;29;29)

Goldfinale Schreiner, Michael 4 2. Platz
BSC Fulda (28;30;30;29;28)

Glaubrecht, Thomas 6

Finale SG Groß-Bieberau (29;30;29)

Bronzefinale Bullinger, Björn 0 4. Platz
Schreiner, Michael 5* (30;29;29;29;28;T10) Offenbacher Flobertschützen (28;27;28)

3 BSC Fulda 575 Quali.

6 Zumbroich, Ingo 5 (28;29;29;30;28;T9)

BSC Rüsselsheim 571 Quali.

Schreiner, Michael 7 (29;30,29;28;30)

BSC Fulda

Glaubrecht, Thomas 3 (29;28;29;28;28)

SG Groß-Bieberau

Schönfeld, Christian 1 (27;28;29;27)

7 SV Rengersfeld 571 Quali.

2 Glaubrecht, Thomas 7 (29;29;29;29)

SG Groß-Bieberau 576 Quali.

* = Im Stechen gewonnen
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4

Schb Name Erg.

Langkabel, Rick 7 (29;28;29;28)

1 SV Böddiger 586 Quali.

8 Josephs, Ingo 1 (27;28;28;27)

BS GW Kassel 552 Quali.

Langkabel, Rick 6 (29;30;30)

SV Böddiger

Hillebrecht, Markus A. 0 (27;28;27)

B.S.C. Laufdorf

Hillebrecht, Markus A. 6 (30;28;28;27;29)

5 B.S.C. Laufdorf 562 Quali.

4 Huckfeldt, Henning 4 (28;28;28;27;29)

BS GW Kassel 562 Quali. Langkabel, Rick 7

Finale SV Böddiger (29;29;29;30)

Goldfinale Gauding, Burkhard 1 2. Platz
BS GW Kassel ((29;28;28;27)

Hillebrecht, Markus A. 6

Finale B.S.C. Laufdorf (27,30;29;29)

Bronzefinale Forster, Pascal 2 4. Platz
Gauding, Burkhard 6 (30;27;29;25;29) PSG Darmstadt (29;28;17;20)

3 BS GW Kassel 562 Quali.

6 Beck, Christian 4 (27;28;28;29;26)

SV BG Hanau 560 Quali.

Gauding, Burkhard 7 (27;29;28;30)

BS GW Kassel

Forster, Pascal 1 (27;26;27;28)

PSG Darmstadt

Forster, Pascal 6 (28;28;30;28;29)

7 PSG Darmstadt 556 Quali.

2 Koch, Thilo 4 (28;18;27;30;29)

SV Herbornseelbach 563 Quali.

* = Im Stechen gewonnen
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Landesmeisterschaft Bogen Halle 2012
22. Januar 2012 in Dietzenbach

Schützenklasse

Pl. Name Verein Quali. 1/4 1/2 Finale Ges.

01. Langkabel, Rick SV Böddiger 586 7 6 7 (20)

02. Gauding, Burkhard BS GW Kassel 562 6 7 1 (14)

03. Hillebrecht, Markus A. B.S.C. Laufdorf 562 6 6 (12)

04. Forster, Pascal PSG Darmstadt 556 6 1 2 (9)

05. Huckfeldt, Henning BS GW Kassel 562 4

06. Beck, Christian SV BG Hanau 560 4

07. Koch, Thilo SV Herbornseelbach 563 4

08. Josephs, Ingo BS GW Kassel 552 1

Ergebnisliste 1/4 Finale 22.01.2012 21:44



Landesmeisterschaft Bogen Halle 2012
21. Januar 2012 in Dietzenbach

Damenklasse Compound

Pl. Name Verein Quali. 1/4 1/2 Finale Ges.

01. Dotzel, Irene BSC Rüsselsheim 565 5* 7 7 (19)

02. Landesfeind, Carolin SV Böddiger 569 7 6 1 (14)

03. Landesfeind, Dorith SV Böddiger 562 7 3 6 (16)

04. Wesp, Christina PSG Darmstadt 560 7 2 (9)

05. Stohrer, Christine SV Dauernheim 557 5

06. Jonas, Alexandra BSC Fulda 558 3

07. Kaiser, Angela PBC Bürstadt 561 1

08. Gertler, Claudia SV Dauernheim 553 1

Ergebnisliste 1/4 Finale 22.01.2012 21:48



4

Schb Name Erg.

Landesfeind, Carolin 7 (28;29;29;29)

1 SV Böddiger 569 Quali.

8 Gertler, Claudia 1 (28;28;27;28)

SV Dauernheim 553 Quali.

Landesfeind, Carolin 6 (28;28;28;29)

SV Böddiger

Wesp, Christina 2 (27;27;29;28)

PSG Darmstadt

Wesp, Christina 7 (30;29;28;28)

5 PSG Darmstadt 560 Quali.

4 Kaiser, Angela 1 (28;28;28;27)

PBC Bürstadt 561 Quali. Dotzel, Irene 7

Finale BSC Rüsselsheim (30;28;28;28)

Goldfinale Landesfeind, Carolin 1 2. Platz
SV Böddiger (28;27;28;27)

Landesfeind, Dorith 6

Finale SV Böddiger (27;28;26)

Bronzefinale Wesp, Christina 4. Platz
Landesfeind, Dorith 7 (27;30;27;28;29) PSG Darmstadt (28;29;27)

3 SV Böddiger 562 Quali.

6 Jonas, Alexandra 3 (26;27;28;28;28)

BSC Fulda 558 Quali.

Landesfeind, Dorith 3 (29;27;28;28;29)

SV Böddiger

Dotzel, Irene 7 (27;29;29;28;30)

BSC Rüsselsheim

Stohrer, Christine 5 (29;28;28;27;28;T9;8)

7 SV Dauernheim 557 Quali.

2 Dotzel, Irene 5* (28;28;29;27;28;T9;9)

BSC Rüsselsheim 565 Quali.

* = Im Stechen gewonnen
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Landesmeisterschaft Bogen Halle 2012
21. Januar 2012 in Dietzenbach

Damenklasse Recurve

Pl. Name Verein Quali. 1/4 1/2 Finale Ges.

01. Viehmeier, Silvia SV Arolsen 526 6 5* 5* (16)

02. Eibeck, Pia PSG Darmstadt 567 6 6 5 (17)

03. Lo Manto, Yvonne SV Seeheim 543 7 5 7 (19)

04. Landsiedel, Yvonne BS GW Kassel 530 7 0 3 (10)

05. Heimbeck, Petra SV Arolsen 545 4

06. Werner, Agnes SV BG Hanau 524 4

07. Dietzel, Sina BSC SW Büdingen 531 3

08. Neumann, Nicole BSC Rüsselsheim 527 3

Ergebnisliste 1/4 Finale 22.01.2012 21:50



4

Schb Name Erg.

Eibeck, Pia 6 (25;27;28;29;29)

1 PSG Darmstadt 567 Quali.

8 Werner, Agnes 4 (27;28;27;25;22)

SV BG Hanau 524 Quali.

Eibeck, Pia 6 (29;27;30)

PSG Darmstadt

Landsiedel, Yvonne 0 (27;24;25)

BS GW Kassel

Landsiedel, Yvonne 7 (25;24;28;26;28)

5 BS GW Kassel 530 Quali.

4 Dietzel, Sina 3 (25;26;27;22;26)

BSC SW Büdingen 531 Quali. Viehmeier, Silvia 5*

Finale SV Arolsen (29;28;28;27;28;T:9;10*)

Goldfinale Eibeck, Pia 5 2. Platz
PSG Darmstadt (26;28;28;29;28;T:9;10)

Lo Manto, Yvonne 7

Finale SV Seeheim (24;27;28;26;26)

Bronzefinale Landsiedel, Yvonne 3 4. Platz
Lo Manto, Yvonne 7 (27;25;25;25;27) BS GW Kassel (24;27;28;24;22)

3 SV Seeheim 543 Quali.

6 Neumann, Nicole 3 (25;25;28;17;25)

BSC Rüsselsheim 527 Quali.

Lo Manto, Yvonne 5 (29;25;28;28;26;T:6)

SV Seeheim

Viehmeier, Silvia 5* (26;26;28;27;27;T:7)

SV Arolsen

Viehmeier, Silvia 6 (25;25;27;29;29)

7 SV Arolsen 526 Quali.

2 Heimbeck, Petra 4 (28;27;25;27;25)

SV Arolsen 545 Quali.

* = Im Stechen gewonnen
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